
BERZE I BERZANSKO POSLOVANJE – POSLOVNO PRAVO                                                                     
KOLOKVIJ (22.04.2015) 

DOC.DR. EDIN ARNAUT 
ASS. JASMINA GURIĆ 
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Parcijalni ispiti               
Završni 

ispit 
Popravni 

ispit 
Popravni 

ispit 

  (30 bodova) 
(0-45 
ili 0-
65) 

(0-45 ili 0-65) 
  D a t u m  

status   22.4.2015       

1301/12 
PP-V               

1445/13 
PP-V     24       

1474/13 
PP-V     22       

1522/13 
PP-V             

1577/13 PP-V             

1578/13 PP-V             

1589/13 PP-V             

1593/13 PP-V     20       

1597/13 PP-V             

1602/13 PP-V     29       

1651/14 PP-V             

1670/14 PP-V     30       

1691/14 PP-V             

1700/14 PP-R     21,5       

1733/14 PP-V             

1752/14 PP-V             

1754/14 PP-V     20,5       

1766/14 PP-V     18       

1783/14 PP-V             

1791/14 PP-V             

1796/14 PP-V             

1808/14 PP-V             

878/10 PP-V  
(2.)   

          

1202/11 PP-V  
(2.)   

          

1383/12 PP-V  
(2.)   

          

1394/12 PP-V  
(2.)   

          

1567/13 PP-V  
(2.)   

          

1595/13 PP-V  
(2.)   
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